Aiguafreda

Ametlla del Vallés, L'
Arenys de Munt
Bigues i Riells del Fai
Cabirils

Calaf

Caldes de Montbui
Calella

Calldetenes

Canet de Mar
Cardedeu

Castellar del Vallés
Castellbell i el Vilar
Castelldefels
Cerdanyola del Vallés
Corbera de Llobregat
Cubelles

Esplugues de Llobregat
Franqueses del Vallés, Les
Garriga, La

Gava

Granollers

Hospitalet de Llobregat, L'
Igualada

Llagosta, La

Llica d'Amunt

Manlleu

Manresa

Martorell

Masnou, El

Masquefa

Mataro

Molins de Rei
Montcada i Reixac
Montmeld

Montornés del Vallés
Navarcles

Olesa de Montserrat
Olivella

Palleja

Parets del Vallés
Pineda de Mar
Premia de Mar

Roda de Ter

Rubi

Sabadell

Sant Andreu de la Barca
Sant Boi de Llobregat
Sant Celoni

679.600,00
568.000,00
1.087.082,02
800.000,00
390.506,36
379.646,86
2.512.647,06
1.655.000,00
392.541,03
2.132.952,46
1.800.000,00
350.000,00
240.480,97
4.500.000,00
2.000.000,00
1.225.000,37
1.765.095,87
2.007.500,00
1.999.432,00
2.613.211,90
1.796.484,44
4.000.000,00
15.000.000,00
5.085.517,93
898.622,00
1.580.000,00
3.364.600,00
7.600.000,00
2.472.998,82
980.677,81
83.243,96
13.300.000,00
1.836.000,84
1.792.812,37
625.000,00
414.718,36
225.000,00
1.174.013,00
1.000.000,00
1.045.000,00
998.100,00
3.615.905,84
2.560.000,00
292.000,00
12.629.300,58
15.000.000,00
3.141.171,24
1.607.400,00
2.201.354,45

679.600,00
568.000,00
1.087.082,02
800.000,00
390.506,36
379.646,86
2.512.647,06
1.655.000,00
392.541,03
2.132.952,46
1.800.000,00
350.000,00
240.480,97
4.500.000,00
2.000.000,00
1.225.000,37
1.765.095,87
2.007.500,00
1.999.432,00
2.613.211,90
1.796.484,44
4.000.000,00
15.000.000,00
5.085.517,93
898.622,00
1.580.000,00
3.364.600,00
7.600.000,00
2.472.998,82
980.677,81
83.243,96
13.300.000,00
1.836.000,84
1.792.812,37
625.000,00
414.718,36
225.000,00
1.174.013,00
1.000.000,00
1.045.000,00
998.100,00
3.615.905,84
2.560.000,00
292.000,00
11.638.767,21
15.000.000,00
3.141.171,24
1.607.400,00
2.201.354,45

23.654,11
21.364,10
27.462,26
25.599,20
12.495,81
14.279,60
87.455,01
44.596,50
10.577,62
75.436,80
63.661,16
10.020,74
5.805,11
118.733,12
52.770,28
26.820,22
42.608,70
75.507,81
66.224,73
92.422,28
48.409,01
96.558,38
547.351,27
134.182,09
21.692,37
34.592,60
84.997,75
217.593,18
91.628,24
36.886,09
2.94412
350.922,34
44.320,32
47.303,60
16.841,58
13.270,57
5.431,41
30.317,42
31.999,00
39.305,43
26.895,33
97.436,09
90.540,32
10.163,33
333.225,84
395.777,07
81.116,83
35.192,50
58.083,04



Sant Cugat del Vallés

Sant Feliu de Llobregat
Sant Julia de Vilatorta

Sant Just Desvern

Sant Pol de Mar

Sant Viceng de Castellet
Santa Coloma de Gramenet
Santa Eulalia de Rongana
Santa Perpétua de Mogoda
Santa Susanna

Terrassa

Torelld

Vallirana

Viladecans

Vilafranca del Penedés
Vilanova del Vallés
Vilassar de Dalt

Vilassar de Mar

7.515.243,89
2.268.668,00
317.824,82
632.172,96
1.864.804,53
817.103,40
15.993.722,84
1.139.501,89
3.497.605,67
1.351.419,87
11.250.000,00
826.631,59
2.935.082,00
3.900.000,00
6.300.000,00
180.600,00
1.151.000,00
1.990.000,00

7.515.243,89
2.268.668,00
317.824,82
632.172,96
1.864.804,53
817.103,40
15.993.722,84
1.139.501,89
3.497.605,67
1.351.419,87
11.250.000,00
826.631,59
2.935.082,00
3.900.000,00
5.170.348,03
180.600,00
1.151.000,00
1.990.000,00

189.852,84
64.953,51
11.062,19
17.034,86
47.109,38
22.018,10

423.999,84
30.483,87

131.554,94
35.657,40

303.148,40
22.274,85
74.037,78
94.144,42

203.179,24

4.866,54
30.369,29
52.506,42



